INS. CASE OWNER	Wany leta CC Y ASM 1900 1	080 , H N	ay LIERCE 94122
	A CONCINIAN	NT	121/12
£	1 1/9 0	OI	1711/2019
Surveyor		Date / Tim	
M. The Control Party		Registerer	in Merimen:
Pre-assign / CCU	SHC KN2L		Campleou -
Insured Vehicle No	SAC SNOT	Claim No. :	2 11101100
***	TIC BIL DIL	PORTO TARGET	
Name of Insured	: TO MI PIO	Policy No. :	
Insured Tel No.	HP:	Make / Model :	
Excess Sec II :SS	S. 500-00 D.O.A. 15 11 19	Place of Accident :	
P22-001-74-01-74-0-7-7-		Tide of Medidalit .	
Is driver the owner	(YES / NO) Nature of Accident ;	1	0
If NO, Driver Nam	ne / Age ;	OI GIA REPORT: YES	NO ; TP GIA REPORT: YES NO
Driver Tel 1	No.: (V/L: VES/NO)	Insured Liability:	% Final ? Yes / No
C11/2/C	1		
2001/20	<u> </u>		→
INSRS:	INSRS:	INSRS:	INSRS:
WSP: W(1)		WSP:	WSP:
H Tel:	Tel: Da	Tel:	Tel:
Liability:	Ma-Tak Liability:	Liability:	Liability:
RMKS:	RMKS:	RMKS:	RMKS:
Date/ Time			
Λ.	as Adle V	STAGE	DATE/PIC
2311	SW7136 W-7-1		rting ltr (1st):
	and and completely by a		rting ltr (2nd):
200	THES UNE- FESTIVE PROPERTY CONTRACTOR		rting ltr (Final):
			n ltr (if non-pickup):
09/08/19	THUE PROVIDENCE. OND TURNING O	Call Ot:	anos oalogla-me
0.100 (0)	WILMOR BOAD 4 COULDED TO A		
			tation Check List: Handler Typist
		TO THE PARTY OF TH	n ltr (if non-pickup)
	BUNKIL LYMINITY CHARTE		tr to OI: BANAL
	MINKERP	Release Vo	The state of the s
09/05/19	UPLORPED MANDERE IF IN OC	Final Repa	
	AXA APPRODUCED WANDED.	Car Rental	
	LA LOR IN BY POWET	Towing In	
		LTA / GIA	
04/06/19	SHOWS JUT CREEKE TO TP.	Medical B	
	TP HELBPIED OPPER.	PIR:	
	ALL DOOD IN OKIDER.	The state of the s	Reject Instruction:
	TO CLOSE.	LOD	acject instruction.
		17.777./	Breakdown Form:
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time: Sent By:		nir Photos:
		Others:	PR 600
FINALIZATION.	Date/Time; Confirm with:	Confirm	by:
Repair Cost:	SS 1568.96 (3 days) Reduction: 62	%	Email Call
FINAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time: OPIOG 9 Confirm with GNA NA	Email	Call
Final Liability:	% IOO (Agreed / Assessed) BOLA S/N No.:	9 If NO or I	3 28, Ass. Lia :
Repair Cost: (W 691)	SS 1,678.79		DIA TROM MINOU DA)
Loss of Rental (LOR):	\$\$ — (days)		DARWING SENS
Loss of Use (LOU):	SS 400-00(S 100 x 4 days)		011.00
Loss of Income (LOI):	SS (\$ x days)		9 17 6 17
LOR only LOU only	LOR + LOU LOR + LOI [Tick only one]		- C V V
GIA/LTA Search	ss 7-45		
Medical:	55 -		status: Normal/Reject/Private Settle
Disbursement Legal Cost	55 — (e.g. Tow/ Independent)	2) Report	
Total:	SS 7.096-24 Global Sum SS: —	3) Survey	Tee: 4000-00
FINAL PAYMENT	Date/Time: Confirm with:		16.0
		SWITTED PTE	Call
Payee 1:		JULIED PLA	CO
Payee 2: (Strike if N.A.)	55" — Yarut 2	- T	
Payce 3 (Strike ITNA)	198 — Peme V.		

SUCCESS UNITED PTE LTD

2 Kaki Bukit Ave 2, #01-33 / #02-29 Kaki Bukit Autohub. Singapore 417921

Tel No.: 67461515 / 67471787 Fax No.: 67485015

Website: www.successunited.com.sg Buss. Reg. No.: GST No. 200402570G

AXA Insurance Singapore Pte Ltd 8 Shenton Way B1-01 AXA Tower Singapore 068811

Attention : Motor Claim Department

Contact: 63387288 Fax No.: 68804838

Vic

Estimate: TP19-013

Date: 16/01/2019

Vehicle Num.: SLV2756G Make/Model: Honda Odyssey-2017 Chassis/Eng#: RC41031127/LFA1531275

Accident Date: 15/01/2019

Claim No.: Reference:

Policy No.: (25/12/2019)

S/N	Quantity	Particular		Unit Price	Amount SS
1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8.	1 10 1 1 1 1 8 1	LIST ITEMS: Rear Lower Bumper Assy Rear Lower Bumper Clips Rear Lower Bumper Side Holder LH Rear Bumper Lower Chrome Moulding LH Rear Side Bumper LH Rear Fender Inner Liner LH Rear Fender Inner Liner Clips Rear End Panel	838 96.	3.90 4.30	125730 39.00 28.00 183.70 95.30 881.90 34.40 521.80
		List TotalS\$: 20.00% Discount S\$:			3,041.40 608.28
					2,433.12
		LABOUR : To remove, rearrange electrical wirings, check lighting			60:00 3 O
		To remove, repair and replaced damaged bodyparts, realign bodyworks & where consistent to the accident	7	30	990:00 300
		To putty and respray painting on affected area.			800.00 40
		Labour Total S\$:			1,760.00

E. & O.E.

Total S\$:

4,193.12

Auto Consultants hence notify

for SUCCESS UNITED PTE LTD

. Parts proces are summer to continue to

. Third party survey is an X W thout Frenchol basis.

. No illegal modification(s) is anowed

. Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

Adrian Lis 17/01/15. + tolad 156856 / (P/P) 03 Days

17017019 @ 9500m Sumi wh in Adrian Menu



Service Request Details

Claim

59M01A0Y

Reference

None #

Loss Date

January 15, 2019

Request Date

January 17, 2019

Due Date

January 24, 2019

Vendor Name

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)

Type of Loss

Incident Only

Services

Pending verification - Direct Settlement

Actions Next Step Agree to perform service Decline Work Accept Work

Vehicle Information

Incident Vehicle Registration #

SCV2756G

Make

TPVD HONDA

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP) -

Menu

Service Address

Primary Contact/Insured

TRANS-CAB SERVICES PTE LTD No.2 ANG MO KIO STREET 63, 569111, Singapore

Claim Handler

WANG Peter

peter.wang@axa.com.sg

Additional Instructions

Messages Invoices History Documents Assessment Metrics Notes

New Message

Catherine Chong (LKK Auto)

From:

sirina@successunited.com.sg <sirinassk@gmail.com>

Sent:

Wednesday, 16 January, 2019 7:00 PM

To: Subject: SG AXA Insurance SM AXA SGP - Motor Survey TP PRI: SLV 2756G / SHC 5212L / DoA 15.01.19

Attachments:

TP PRI.pdf

Categories:

Santosh

Hi

Reference to the above accident, kindly arrange for TP PRI of our client's damaged Veh No. SLV 2756G which is now lying in our workshop after the accident.

Attached the necessary documents for your action.

Thank You.

Best Regards,

Sirina Soon

Senior Claims Executive Mobile: +65 9223 6288

SUCCESS UNITED PTE LTD

2 Kaki Bukit Ave 2 #01-33 / #02-29 Kaki Bukit AutoHub Singapore 417921 Tel: 6746 1515 Fax: 6748 5015

Menu



Pls proceed DS with below revised quantum

Type

Question

Message

COR: \$1678.79 (as proposed); LOR: \$695.50 (\$139.10/day for 5 days); LTA Fee: \$7.49 (as proposed). Total: \$2381.78

Reply



JCCESS UNITED PTE LTD

2 Kaki Bukit Ave 2, #01-33 / #02-29 Kaki Bukit AutoHub Singapore 417921 Tel: 6746 1515 / 6747 1787 Fax: 6748 5015

www.successunited.com.sg Co. / GST Reg: 200402570G

Your Ref: SHC 5212L

21st May 2019

M/s. AXA Insurance Singapore Pte Ltd

8 Shenton Way B1-01 AXA Tower Singapore 068811

Attn: Motor Claims

Dear Sir

Acc Invig SLV 2756G & SHC 5212L on 15.01.19

We refer to the above accident which was caused due to the negligence of your insured driver of Veh No. SHC 5212L

We are claiming for the following costs and losses incurred:

1) Cost of Repairs (Inc. 7% GST) \$ 1,678.79 2) Loss of Use (\$100 x 4 days) \$ 400.00 3) Search Fees \$ 7.45

\$ Total: 2,086.24

Enclosed herein the following documents for your perusal.

1) Tax Invoice No. 51905024

2) LTA Search Fee

3) Letter of Authorisation

We appreciate your prompt attention and response.

Yours faithfully

Vic (LKKAuto)

From:

Vic (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Thursday, 9 May, 2019 11:07 AM

To:

claims

Cc:

Admin A; transcab_avaclaims@ava-ins.com; Vic (LKKAuto)

Subject:

YOUR REF: P1680520 (SHC5212L)_ACCIDENT INVOLVING SHC 5212L AND SLV

2756G AT/ALONG TELOK AYER CRESCENT CAR PARK ON 15/01/2019

09 MAY 2019

TRANS-CAB SERVICES PTE LTD SINGAPORE

Dear Sir/Madam,

OUR REF : CC4/ASM19001080/Aha3 YOUR REF : P1680520 (SHC5212L)

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SHC 5212L AND SLV 2756G AT/ALONG TELOK AYER CRESCENT CAR PARK ON 15/01/2019

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor insurer, AXA insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from M/s SUCCESS UNITED PTE LTD acting on behalf of the owner of SLV 2756G against your motor insurance policy.

Pursuant to the above said accident wherein you and/or your authorized driver had amongst other information given us your version of how the accident had occurred, we as the appointed agent of your insurers shall proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with third party claimant. Unless proven otherwise.

Please be informed that your No-Claim Discount (NCD – if applicable) will be withheld for the time being. Pending for final allocation of liability in settlement by our principal.

We also wish to advise that there is an excess of S\$5,000/- is attached with Third Party Claims. Please be informed that you shall be liable for the excess following any settlement of the third party claim. The applicability of the excess is as follows:

- 1) Any settlement equal to or above the excess, you shall be liable to make the payment of \$5000/-; or
- Any settlement below the excess, you shall be liable for the amount settled.

We shall keep you informed of the third party claim settlement and thereafter kindly let us have the excess payment in your cheque payable to "AXA Insurance Pte Ltd". Please indicate your vehicle registration number and the date of accident on the back of the cheque.

Notwithstanding the excess being applied and/or received by us for the above subject matter, we expressly reserve all our rights under the policy to refund the excess payment in the event that there arises any known policy breach and or exclusion material to coverage.

As Insurers, we shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defence, please reply to us within 10 days from the date of this letter. You intent must be formally expressed to AXA and acknowledged by AXA.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following if not provided at our reporting centre. The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

- Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
- · Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)
- · Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)
- Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)
- · Video footage of accident (if any)
- Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)
- If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you are to keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim.

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without our prior knowledge and consent. If you receive any correspondence or legal document such as a Writ of Summons in connection with this accident, please forward it to AXA immediately. You may email it to cst@axa.com.sg/vicalpeh@lkkauto.com or deliver it by hand to our Customer Care Centre.

This letter should **not** be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6742 3197 or email us at vicalpeh@lkkauto.com.

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Best Regards,

Vic Alpeh | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-2096 | email: <u>vicalpeh@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

LKK Save the Earth Print only when necessary

This e-mail contain confidential and privileged material, and are for the sole use of the intended recipient. Use or distribution by an unintended recipient is prohibited, and may be a violation of law. If you believe that you received this e-mail in error, please do not read this e-mail or any attached items. Please delete the e-mail and all attachments, including any copies thereof, and inform the sender that you have deleted the e-mail, all attachments and any copies thereof. Thank you.

LETTER OF AUTHORISATION

To: Success United Pte Ltd

Singapore

RE: ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLE NOS: SLV 2756G & SHC5212L

ALONG West Coast Drive ON 15.01.19

I/We, Lim Tee Leong Co's Rgn/NRIC No. S7602944Z of 58 West Coast Lane Singapore 127788

the owner of vehicle no. SLV 2756G hereby authorise you to commence repair to the said vehicle forthwith. In consideration of you repairing my/our vehicle at my/our request:

- a) I/We hereby irrevocably authorise you to demand claim settle receive whatever amount settled/payable by the insurance and/or third party or to commence legal proceeding, if necessary, in my name, for the costs of repair and loss of use, etc and to you appointing any Solicitor to act for me in respect of the accident claim and all and any amount claimed, received and/or settled shall belong absolutely to you. I/We agree to assign the whole proceeds of my/our third party claim to you and my/our Solicitors (to be appointed by you on my/our behalf) shall accept this as my/our irrevocable authorisation to pay the amount compensated direct to you after deduction of their costs on a Solicitor & Client basis. I/We undertake to co-operate fully with you and my/our Solicitors to see the claim to a successful conclusion.
- b) If the third party claim is unsuccessful or in your discretion inappropriate for any reason, I/we hereby instruct and authorise you to claim direct from my/our insurance company on my/our behalf for all monies due to you. I undertake to pay you for the Excess applicable under my policy and to reimburse you all costs, fees and expenses incurred by you in pursuing the claim on my behalf.
- c) If the own insurers' claim is not applicable and/or the third party claim fails and/or either of the aforesaid is indequate, I/we underake to pay you for your expenses, costs and fees immediately.

I/We also irrevocably authorise you to sign all discharge vouchers/indemnity forms and all necessary papers in connection with the above claim in my/our absence. I/We irrevocable authorise you to appoint such a firm of Solicitors on my/our behalf as you shall deem fit for the purpose of the third party/own insurer's claim.

I/We undertake to inform you and/or the Solicitors appointed by you on my behalf in the event the third party's insurance company communicate with me/us directly, orally or in writing and I/we further undertake not to accept any monies or offer of settlement from the third party's insurers without first communicating with you and obtaining your consent.

Upon settlement of the third party claim and in case the settlement monies was sent to me/us by the third party's insurers, I/we undertake to pay you and my/our solicitor the cost of repairs settled and related expenses and disbursement incurred.

My/Our insurer is/are

AXA Insurance Pte Ltd

Policy No. GA309154/1

Expiry Date: 26.12.19

Excess

Date:

Owner's Signature/Co's stamp

Lim Tee Leong

NRIC No: \$7602944Z

Witness Signature/Name



AXA THIRD PARTY DIRECT SETTLEMENT

Vehide No		SHC5212L	(Insd veh)	lland	n Odyssey -1993 0
		SLV2756G	(TP veh)	Model: Hond	4 00x41500 -147130
Date of Ac	cident/Time:	15/01/2019 @ 2015 H	OURS		0 0
Repair Esti	mate	5 4,481	. 64.	- 6	
Final Repa	r. Cost	5 1,638	.379		
Loss of Use		9 400	. 0'0'		4 days at 5 \ 00 per day
Rental (d.)	rty	5			days at 5 per day
LTA / GIA!	earth Fee	5 A	.45		
Others:		5	1-		
		5			
Final Settl	ement Sum	2,086.24			
Payee Nar	me : SUCCESS UNI	TED PTE LTD			
Is Third Pa	rty Workshop GIA Regis	tered? YES	XI NO	(Kindly indicate below	v)
A)	For Non GIA Regist	tered Workshop	Agreed I	Lability (00	(%)
8)	For GIA Registered	Workshop:	SOLA AL	splicable: Yes/No 80	DLA Scenano No
	BOLA (Jability)	(%)	Assesses	d Liability (*10	(%)

NOTE:

Remarks

- 1. PLEASE EXPRESSLY RESERVE YOUR CLIENT'S RIGHTS IF SO REQUIRED IN THIS SETTLEMENT DOCUMENT.
- 2. THIS SETTLEMENT IS ON A WITHOUT PREJUDICE BASIS AND SHOULD NOT CONSTRUED AS AN ADMISSION OF LIABILITY ON AXA AND THEIR CLIENT/TORTFEASOR IN ANY MANNER WHATSOEVER.

* Assessed I inthilty to be filled only for oftain collisions and for cases where fill(A does not apply

3 AXA RESERVES THEIR RIGHTS UNDER THE POLICY TERMS & CONDITIONS AS WELL AS THEIR RIGHTS IN LAW.

Only applicable to rental claim - All document are to be submitted with this settlement confirmation. In the event, rental agreement / invoices are not received within 7 days of this signed confirmation, we will automatically revert to loss of use claim per the NIMA rates.

We/I confirmed that this is a full and final settlement that we and or our client have/had/has against you (AXA and their policyholder/authorised driver/tortfeasor) for any and all losses (past/present/future) arising from this accident

have the authority of our client to act for and on their behalf in this accident.

presentative / Workshop stamp Signature of wo

Date 4 6-19

Name of Representative

5 K 8000

Name of Witness Date:

Signature of Winness / WorkShop stamp (if applicable)

Signature of AXA's subseverirepresentative: Name of AXA's sur

Date



SUCCESS UNITED PTE LTD

2 Kaki Bukit Ave 2, #01-33 / #02-29 Kaki Bukit AutoHub Singapore 417921 Tel: 6746 1515 / 6747 1787 Fax: 6748 5015

www.successunited.com.sg Co. / GST Reg: 200402570G

AXA Insurance Singapore Pte Ltd 8 Shenton Way B1-01 AXA Tower Singapore 068811

Attention : Motor Claim Department Contact: 63387288 Fax No.: 68804838 Tax Invoice: S1905024

Date: 15/05/2019

Vehicle Num : SLV2756G Make/Model : Honda Odyssey-2017 Chassis/Eng# : RC41031127/LFA1531275

Accident Date : 15/01/2019

Claim No.: Reference :

Policy No.: (26/12/2019)

S/N	Quantity	Particular	Unit Price	Amount S\$
1. 2. 3. 4.	1 10 1	LIST ITEMS : Rear Lower Bumper Assy Rear Lower Bumper Clips Rear Lower Bumper Side Holder LH Rear Bumper Lower Chrome Moulding LH	3.90	798.00 39.00 28.00 183.70
		List TotalS\$: 20.00% Discount S\$:		1,048.70 209.74
				838.96
		LABOUR : To remove, rearrange electrical wirings, check lighting		30.00
		To remove, repair and replaced damaged bodyparts, realign bodyworks & where consistent to the accident		300.00
		To putty and respray painting on affected area.		400.00
		Labour Total S\$:		730.00

Total S\$: 1,568.96 GST @ 7% S\$: 109.83 Amount Due S\$: 1,678.79

> Back to OneMotoring

Land Transport Authority

Land Transport Authority 10 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 575701

GST Registration No.: M4-0006529-2

Print Date/Time: 16 Jan 2019 / 17:59:03

Receipt Date/Time: 16 Jan 2019 / 17:59:03

Tax Invoice/Receipt

Receipt No.: ITNET-00000-190116-003060

Previous Receipt No. :

. Tarrough Today 110.				
S/N Item Description/ Business Transaction Reference No.		Amount Before GST (S\$)	GST Amount (S\$)	Amount After GST (S\$)
Result of Insurance Enquiry - SHC5212L As at 15 Jan 2019/20:15:00 Insurance Co: AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD 1 Insurance Enquiry - SHC5212L			1246	,,
Enquiry Fee 20190116175657347968		7.00	0.49	7.49
	Sub-Total	7.00	0.49	7.49
	Total Before Rounding	7.00	0.49	7.49
	Rounding Difference			0.04
2 T X 5 1 2 1 2 1 C	Total Amount Payable			7.45
	Paid By			
	20190116175734628	Direct Debit: eNE		7.45
	Total			7.45
	Cash Change			0.00
	Tendered Amount			7.45
	Excess Refundable Amount			0.00

THANK YOU AND HAVE A NICE DAY!

Please ensure that all payments to the Authority are good and promptly settled by the payment service provider / financial institution. Otherwise, the transaction and receipt is considered void and late fee may apply.

Print Receipt

OK

Save as PDF

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Vehicle No:	SHC 5212L (Ir	sd veh)	Model:	HONDA ODYSSEY
	SLV 2756G (TP veh)		HYBRID
Date of Accident:	15/01/2019			
Global Sum Settler	ment : [] Yes	1	X] No	
Repair Estimate		: \$	4,486.64	
Final Repair Cost		: \$	1,678.79	
Loss of Use		: \$	400.00	4days at \$100.00 per day
Rental (if any)		: \$		days
LTA / GIA Search F	Fee	: S	7.45	
Others:		: S	0.00	
C-11010-000		1, 21		
		: \$		
Final Settlement Sum :		: \$	2,086.24	
elow)	kshop GIA Registered] YES [X	C
A) For Non GIA F	Registered Workshop:		Agreed Liability	
B) For GIA Regis	tered Workshop:		BOLA Applicable:	Yes/ No BOLA Scenario No:
BOLA Liability:	(%)		Assessed Liability	(*):(%)
100000000000000000000000000000000000000	form my Attition and		The state of the s	es where BOLA does not apply.
Remarks				
-				
	on: Payee's Breakdowr	1		
SUCCESS UN	NITED PTE LTD		: \$	2,086.2
	1			7
IOANNE I	EE KHANG MIN	,	20/06/2019	
	onsultants Pte Ltd	-	Date Date	

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

	Affiliated to Federation Internat	ionale Des Experts En Auton	nobile
AXA INSURANCE PTI	ELTD	Ref : CC4/ASM1900	1080/Aha3q2
8 SHENTON WAY #24 AXA TOWERSINGAP ATTN:PETER		Date: 20-06-2019 Code: ASM	
1.	Policy Particulars	s :- THIRD PARTY CLAI	М
Insured Veh.	SHC 5212L	Veh. Inspected	SLV 2756G
Policy No.	VPX/P1680520	Coverage (\$)	0.00
Claim No.	S9M01AOY	Excess (\$)	0.00
Assign From	-CHINESENGUII	Assign Date	17/01/2019
2.	Vehicle Part	ticulars & Condition	
Make & Model	HONDA ODYSSEY HYBRID	c.c	1993
Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2017
Chassis No.	RC41031127	Colour	SILVER
Odometer	14584	Steering	IN ORDER
Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	SPORTS RIM
General	GOOD		
3.	Condi	tions of Tyres	
	Size	Make	Balance
R/H Front Tyre	215/55 R17	CONTINENTAL	6 mm
L/H Front Tyre	215/55 R17	CONTINENTAL	6 mm
R/H Rear Tyre	215/55 R17	CONTINENTAL	6 mm
L/H Rear Tyre	215/55 R17	CONTINENTAL	6 mm
	100000000000000000000000000000000000000	ion of Damages	
THE VEHICLE SU	STAINED DAMAGES AT THE R	EAR N/S PORTION.	
DAMAGES SEE D	ETAILS.	160	
5.	Gener	al Information	
Accident Date	15/01/2019	Inspection Date	17/01/2019
Survey held at	SUCCESS UNITED PTE LTD		
	2 KAKI BUKIT AVE 2 #01-33 KAKI BUKIT AUTOHUB SINGAPORE 417921	· ×	
Sa.	F	Remarks	
	ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WI		
5b.		Days of Repair	
ESTIMATED NOR	MAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:	3 Working Day	\$



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 1

1,568.96

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SLV 2756G

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
1	REAR LOWER BUMPER ASSY (CONSISTENT)	DEFORMED	1,257.30	798.00
10	REAR LOWER BUMPER CLIPS @\$3.90 (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	39.00	39.00
- 1	REAR LOWER BUMPER SIDE HOLDER LH (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	28.00	28.00
1	REAR BUMPER LOWER CHROME MOULDING LH (CONSISTENT)	сит	183.70	183.70
1	REAR SIDE BUMPER LH (CONSISTENT)	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	95.30	=
1	REAR FENDER INNER LINER LH (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	881.90	-
8	REAR FENDER INNER LINER CLIPS @\$4.30 (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	34.40	
্ৰ	REAR END PANEL (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	521.80	
	LESS 20% DISCOUNT		-608.28	-209.74
			2,433.12	838.96
	LABOUR			
	TO REMOVE, REARRANGE ELECTRICAL WIRINGS, CHECK LIGHTING.		60.00	30,00
	TO REMOVE,REPAIR AND REPLACED DAMAGED BODYPARTS,REALIGN BODYWORKS & WHERE CONSISTENT TO THE ACCIDENT.INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF REAR SIDE BUMPER LH.		900.00	300.00
	TO PUTTY AND RESPRAY PAINTING ON AFFECTED AREA.		800.00	400.00
			1,760.00	730.00
	GRAND TOTAL		4,193.12	- 1,568.96

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM19001080/Aha3q2



ADRIAN LING WAI PING

B.Eng, AMSOE, AMIRTE, AMSAE-A, M. MATAI

RECOMMENDED COST OF REPAIRS

Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.

25 June 2019

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)

Surveyor/ Assessor expense

Invoke

Liothysice1.pdf

DATE

AUTHOR

SUB-TYPE

TYPE

Document SubType

Document Type

https://vp.smartclaims.axa.com/so/claim-norta/htm/index-vendex-vender-service-rest stmll/service-rest/pmin-arta-passed 122 & tah=invnirse-

Service Request Details

CLAIMS

MESSAGES

SERVICE REQUESTS

*

CC4/ASM1900103io 15 January 2019 17 Jan 2019 9-16:00 30 May 2019 Thard Party Vehicle D Thard Party Vehicle D Thard Party Vehicle D	Reference CCA/ASM19001080/Ana3q Loss Date 15 January 2019 Report Eate 17 Jan 2019 9-16-00 AM Request Date Due Date The Date UKK AUTO CONSULTANTS I UTO [79] Type of Loss Third Party Vehicle Damage Services Pending weethcaton - Direct Settlement	Actions	Madaga // Incident Vehicle SCV2756G Newt Step Walt for Approve invoice Registration #	And Inventor Make TPVD HONDA	Mystell ODYSSEY	Service Address	JANTS PTE Primary Contact/Insured	TRAMS-CAB SERVICES PTE LTD No.2 ANG MO NO STREET 62. 569111, Singapore	Direct	Claim Handler	KHOR Saw Therig 6568B0k754	SAWIDENIGANA.COTIAL	Bananakan untuk ganan berakan untuk ganan berakan untuk ganan untu
			CC4/ASM19001080/Aha3q2	ry 2019	319 9-16-00 AM	410	UK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE. LTD (TP)	by Vehicle Damage	verification - Direct				

ž
亨
f
+
8
12
8
ř
£
ž
No.
2
30.
8
Š
9
1
ž
Ĕ
ž
ŝ
Ē
1
Ē
2
9
ŝ
5
ě
É
3
4
ğ
3
E
ş
ž
7
ğ
ě
arright
sul/r
E
Ē
538
alms
- 72
S
5
74
httns
-

LIAN SIANCH EILEANDOWN, LOCK From I Claim LOCK ANTIO CONSULTANTS FITE SIANCE SIANCH EILEANDOWN, LOCK Claim Color Claim Claim Color Claim Claim Claim Color Claim Cla	NAME	THE	34ALBUS	AUTHOR	DATE
From / Claim Deciments Link Auto CONSULTANTS PTE LID TTP) Link Auto CONSULTANTS PTE LID TTP) Reports & Statement Deciments Link Auto CONSULTANTS PTE LID TTP) Link Auto CONSULTANTS PTE LID TTP) From / Claim Deciments Link Auto CONSULTANTS PTE LID TTP) From / Claim Deciments Link Auto CONSULTANTS PTE LID TTP) Link Auto CONSULTANTS PTE LINK Auto CONSULTANTS	PAYMENT BREAKDOWN_LNK.pdf	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	LKK AUTD CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	25 June 2019
Form / Claim Documents Form / Claim Form / Claim Form / Claim Form / Claim Documents Documents Documents Documents Documents Documents Documents Documents Documents Form / Claim Form / Cl	LIA SEARCH ant	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	LICK ALTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	25 Ame 2019
Form / Claim Documents Form / Claim Form / Claim Documents Form / Claim Form / Clai	Liodinspection.pdf	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	LXK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	25 Ame 2019
From / Claim Documents Reports & Statement Reports & Statement Reports & Statement Documents Reports & Statement Others Link Autro CONSULTANTS PTE LUX Autro CONSULTANTS	LIOGAljastmentlapdf	Formy / Chim Documents	Others	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	25 June 2019
Form / Chim Poa / Authority Letter Form / Chim Dournents From / Chim Do A / Authority Letter Documents From / Chim Dotuments From / Chim Dotuments Reports & Statement Dotumer LIX AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LID (TP) LOS AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LID (TP) LO	LKK PHGTG-4 pdf	Forms / Chim Documents	Others	LICK ALTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	25 Ame 2019
Forms / Claim Documents Hiroke	■ PAYMENT BREAKDOWN, EXPRESS-SETTLEMENT FORM, pitt	Forms / Chim Documents	Satisfaction / Discharge Vaucher	LIKK AUTD CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	25 Ame 2019
Forms / Claim Others Departs LINK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LID (TP) Reports & Statement Others LINK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LID (TP) Reports & Statement Others LINK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LID (TP) Reports & Statement Others LINK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LID (TP) Reports & Statement Others LINK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LID (TP) Reports & Statement Others LINK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LID (TP) LOCATES AND CONSULTANTS PTE LID (TP) LOCATES AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM pull	Forms / Chien Documents	POA / Authority Letter	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD [TP]	25 June 2019
Forms / Claim Documents Reports & Statement Others LINK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LID (TP) LINK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE Correspondence LINK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LID (TP) LINK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE Correspondence LINK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LID (TP) LINK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE Correspondence LID (TP)	WORKSHOP INVOICE putf	Imoke	Nepairer	LIKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	25 Ame 2019
Reports & Statement Others LIXK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LID (TP) LIXK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LIXK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LIXK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LIXK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE Comments LOcuments LOCAMON LIXE AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LIXE AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LIXE AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LIXE AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE CONTINUES LIXE AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LIXE AUTO CONSULTANT	TP LOD pdf	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	LIKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	4 June 2019
Reports & Statement Others LINK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LINK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LINK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE Comments Lettinuite / Quotation Link AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE Correspondence Link AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LINK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE Correspondence LINK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE Correspondence LINK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE Correspondence	LIOCAFTER REPAIR PHOTOS polf	Reports & Statement	Others	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	9 May 2019
Reports & Statement Others LINK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE Forms / Claim Estimate / Quotation LINK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LID (TP) LEMMAN AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LEMMAN AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE Correspondence Link Auto CONSULTANTS PTE	Lick REINSPECTION PHOTOS pat	Reports & Statement	Others	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	9 May 2019
Forms / Chim Estimate / Quotation LEX ALTO CONSULTANTS PTE Documents Letters and Letters and Correspondence Policy Holders / Insured LTD (TP)	LICK PICPECTION PHOTOSpiel	Reports & Statement	Others	LNK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	9 May 2019
Letters and Policy Hobbers / Insured LIKK AUTD CONSULTANTS PTE Correspondence Policy Hobbers / Insured LTD (TP)	TP ESTIMATE - MARKED puil	Forms / Claim Documents	Estimate / Quotation	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	9 May 2019
	Email to Ot aid 090519 pdf	Letters and Correspondence	Policy Holders / Insured	LIKK ALITO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	9 May 2019

DATE

AUTHOR

SUBTINE

TYPE

HAME

....

9 May 2019

LIKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD [TP]

Others

Reports & Statement

MANDATE IApel

17 January 2019

MIKAM Sentesh Pandurang

GIA Report

Reports & Statement

SPCS213L INSD GIA.FOF

17 January 2019

NIKAM Santosh Pandurang

Others

Letters and Correspondence

■ EMAIL FROM WORKSHOP FOR TP REGUNG

ğ	
ŝ	
Ħ	
4	
2,8	
4127	
harzdd	
ž	
Ě	
=	
- 1	
Rei	
Š	
, u	
- 2	
#	
-	
ş	
Min	
à	
ž	
Ē	
¥	
n In	
Pag.	
rich.	
Tream.	
anndor.	
ž	
Au.	
ind	
Ē	
ş	
Ę	
Ę	
4	
anla	
Ë	
8	
RXR	
118	
神	
artr	
Ë	
5	
11:38	
Ħ	